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1. Name of the Faculty with qualification: Siva Janika.D,M.Tech. 

2. ID Card No.             : NIL                             

3. Designation  :Assistant Professor 

4. Department  :Food Technology 

5. Date of Birth    :21-06-1996             

6. Gender  :Female                      

     7.  E Mail ID                  :sivajanika.dinesh@kahedu.edu.in  

     8.Qualification  :    

      9. Teaching Experience (in years)        :0         University: 0            College : 0 

10. Industrial Experience (in years)       :1 

11. No. of Publications                    : 0     SCI/WoS       :0            Scopus  :0    

                                                                                Peer reviewd  :0                                                                                                                             

12. No. of Papers Presented in the Conference /    :1       International:1          National :0 

     Seminar 

13. No. of Conference/Seminars attended         :8 

14. Details of Research Grants / Projects received :0 

15. Patents (if any)            :0  

     16.Consultancy services offered (if any)       :0 

 

 

 

 

 

    

Sl.No. Degree Subject College/School name University 
Date of 

Passing 

1. 
PG Food Technology Alagappa College of Technology 

Anna 

University 

28.10.

2020 

2. 
UG Biotechnology 

Vel Tech High Tech Engineering 

College 

Anna 

University 

20.04.

2018 

3. 
+2 

English,Tamil,Maths,Biology,

Physics,Chemistry 

Daniel Thomas Matriculation 

Higher Secondary School - 

09.05.

2014 

4. 
10 

English,Tamil,Maths,Science,

Social 

Daniel Thomas Matriculation 

Higher Secondary School - 

04.06.

2012 

5. Others GATE 2018 rank 1004 - - - 

Place 

Passport Size 

Photo & Take 

Printout 


