KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University) (Established Under Section Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

BIODATA

- 1. Name of the Faculty with qualification: Siva Janika.D,M.Tech.
- 2. ID Card No. : NIL
- 3. Designation :Assistant Professor
- 4. Department :Food Technology
- 5. Date of Birth :21-06-1996
- 6. Gender :Female
- 7. E Mail ID :sivajanika.dinesh@kahedu.edu.in

:

8.Qualification

SI.No.	Deswee	Subject	College/School name		University	Date of
	Degree					Passing
					Anna	28.10.
1.	PG	Food Technology	Alagappa College of Technology		University	2020
2.			Vel Tech High Tech Engineering		Anna	20.04.
	UG	Biotechnology	College		University	2018
3.		English,Tamil,Maths,Biology,	Daniel Thomas	Matriculation		09.05.
	+2	Physics,Chemistry	Higher Seconda	ary School	-	2014
4.		English, Tamil, Maths, Science,	Daniel Thomas Matriculation Higher Secondary School			04.06.
	10	Social			-	2012
5.	Others	GATE 2018 rank 1004	-		-	-
9. Teaching Experience (in years)			:0	University: 0	University: 0 College : 0	
10. Industrial Experience (in years)			:1			
11. No. of Publications			: 0	SCI/WoS :() Sco	opus :0
				Peer reviewd :()	
12. No. of Papers Presented in the Conference / Seminar				International:1	. Na	tional :0
13. No. of Conference/Seminars attended						
14. Details of Research Grants / Projects received						
15. Patents (if any)			:0			
16.Consultancy services offered (if any)						

